
 

 

 

CSU-WATER Conference  

Tour Contacts  

 

Elkhorn Slough: 
Rikke K F Jeppesen <rfjeppesen@gmail.com> 
John Haskins <john@elkhornslough.org> 
 
Castroville deep well: 
Eric Tynan <eric@castrovillecsd.org> 
 
Molera wetland: 
Kevin O'Connor <kevin.oconnor@sjsu.edu> 
 
Monterey One Water: 
Rachel Gaudoin <rachel@my1water.org> 
Mike McCullough <MikeM@my1water.org> 
 
Carmel River FREE: 
Rachel Saunders <rsaunders@bigsurlandtrust.org> 
 
Tour Co-Leader: 
Abby Ostovar <aostovar@csumb.edu> 

 


